

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Hawks Valley Phase 1

53B2271

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
<b>3'x3' STORM SAS</b>	4	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,200.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 3,300.00	\$ 13,200.00
<b>5'x5' STORM SAS</b>	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 400.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00
<b>H INLET</b>	15	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 3,000.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 33,000.00
<b>SADDLED H INLET</b>	1	EA	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 210.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 2,310.00	\$ 2,310.00
<b>14"X23" HERCP APRON ENDWALL</b>	1	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 180.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1,980.00
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				\$ 54,890.00

Prepared By: \_\_\_\_\_  
Date: \_\_\_\_\_

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Hawks Valley Phase 1

53B2271

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
<b>12" RCP</b>	361.5	LF	\$ 33.69	\$ 12,180.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,218.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 37.06</b>	<b>\$ 13,398.00</b>
<b>15" RCP</b>	363	LF	\$ 35.06	\$ 12,725.25
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,272.53
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 38.56</b>	<b>\$ 13,997.78</b>
<b>18" RCP</b>	280.5	LF	\$ 39.15	\$ 10,982.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,098.20
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 43.07</b>	<b>\$ 12,080.20</b>
<b>36" RCP</b>	163	LF	\$ 81.47	\$ 13,280.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,328.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 89.62</b>	<b>\$ 14,608.00</b>
<b>14" x 23" HERCP</b>	294.5	LF	\$ 83.23	\$ 24,510.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,451.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 91.55</b>	<b>\$ 26,961.00</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>\$ 81,044.98</b>

Prepared By: \_\_\_\_\_  
Date: \_\_\_\_\_